
CLASS- BALVATIKA 3 

S. No 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

12 

14 

11 

13 

22 

15 

|Application 
No 

19 

2288093 

2288055 

|2288096 

2288046 

|2288153 

17 

|2288107 

2288141 

2288126 

|2288137 

2288030 

10 2288079 

|2288117 
|2288076 

2288029 

21 2288118 

|2288121 

2288043 

2288036 

20 |2288064 

16 2288047 

25 2288150 

24 2288149 

228802.5 

STURA/Prtnctpa 

Name 

BHUPESH BARETH 

SAMRIDHDI SAHU 

ROSHAN SAHU 

GAGAN DEWANGAN 

FREYAL SAHU 

|LAVYA YADAV 

RAUNAK SAHU 

KAVYA KEWAT 

VEDANSH RATHORE 

|ARAV SWARNKAR 

|SIDDHI RANI PATEL 
ADITYA SAHU 

AARNA SWARNKAR 

|AANYA SWARNKAR 

ARPIT SAHU 

SHIVANSH PURI GOSWAMI 

RISHABH NAMDEV 

|DEEKSHA KARSH 

PRAGYAN YADAV 

NEERAJ SHRIWAS 

SHRIJA RATHORE 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

DISHA SONI 

|KARTIK BARETH 

RAIPUR REGION 

SESSION - 2024-25 

OBC NCL LOTTERY RESULT 

Mobile Number 
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2288132 
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2288085 
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28 |2288001 
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2288032 

2288088 

2288017 
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2288099 

2288033 

|2288054 

2288024 

2288019 

|2288015 
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2288059 

|2288073 

2288002 

2288142 

2288063 

|2288056 
2288139 

2288012 

|2288109 
73 |2288156 

SIrAFÄ/rtncia 

PARI RATHORE 

|SHUBHAM SAHU 

TANSI MANIKPURI 

RISHABH PATEL 

|AARAV DEWANGAN 

SHAURY SINGH RATHORE 

LEKHRAJ DEWANGAN 

LAVESH KASHYAP 

OJAS KAUSHIK 

KHILESH KEWAT 

KAVYASHRI SAHU 

|AKSHAT DEWANGAN 

AATIKA 

PURVI YADAV 

KU VARSHA KASHYAP 

BHUVIKA KASHYAP 

NEHA PATEL 

HIYANSHI KASHYAP 

HANSIKA SAHU 

YAMINI KASHYAP 

SANVI RATHORE 

SANSKRITI DHIWAR 

RIYAN KUMAR SAHU 

KAVYANSH KASHYAP 

SHIVANSH KATAKWAR 
|YOGITA RATHORE 

RUDRA VISHWAKARMA 

SARASWATI KASHYAP 
FALYANI SAHU 

9340823370 
9009653793 
9329061826 

9131649533 
7987288752 

7000681753 

6265572830 
9301049096 
8251082664 
9669456949 
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9669105290 
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6264659014 

9981443423 
8839605432 
9098400476 
9630139388 
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9563374339 
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7067762242 
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8085303040 
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9926771658 
7694077199 

7999538229 
9770200395 
7772996124 

T3TI Nohinee Chairman 
fa.uk VMC 

âu faeeTukendriya VidyaBáya 
GIR (B1.)1 Janjgir (C.G.). 
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2288152 

|2288051 

|2288039 
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|2288013 

|2288120 

2288005 

|2288147 

2288011 

|2288065 

2288004 

|2288077 

2288095 

2288115 
|2288138 

2288148 

2288143 

|2288022 

2288078 

2288007 

|2288072 

SHarÄ/Princia 

GITANJALI BARETH 

PRABOD KUMAR KASHYAP 

MANVI SINGH RATHORE 

|VAISHNAVI SHRIVAS 

|AAHANA SONI 

|ANMOL THAWAIT 

MISTI RATHORE 

DHANI RATHORE 

MANISH DEWANGAN 

MOULIK KASHYAP 

PRISHA SONI 

|AAYANSH CHANDRA 

RADHIKA RATHORE 
RIYANSH SAHU 

FHALGUNI SAHU 
JAGRITI KAHARA 

PIYUSH RATHORE 

BANI RATHORE 

DEV RATHORE 

VIKAS RATHORE 

KHAGESH PATEL 
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7610230006 
9399616369 
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